fEatures advantages benefits
IMAX Higher IMAX for class II Higher protection levels
Status Indicator Provides continuous status indication Prevents unknown loss of protection
Thermal Fusing Offers protection from extreme surge
currents
Provides reliable operation and prevents
dangerous thermal run-away

Current/
Phase
UL
Suppressed
Voltage Rating
MCOV* IEC Protection
Modes
Nominal
Discharge
Current
Voltage
Protection
level
L-Nv N-G
Un IMax N-PE Uc ln Up (L-N)
DR1P20K120S 120 V 1 20 kA 500 V - 150 V 5 kA 600 V L-N
DR1P20K230S 230 V 1 20 kA 700 V - 270 V 5 kA 960 V L-N
DR1P20K400S 400 V 1 20 kA 1500 V - 480 V 5 kA 1580 V L-N
DR1P45K120S(DC) 120 V 1 45 kA 500 V - 150 V 10 kA 750 V L-N
DR1P45K230S(DC) 230 V 1 45 kA 700 V - 270 V 10 kA 1000 V L-N
DR1P45K400S(DC) 400 V 1 45 kA 1500 V - 480 V 10 kA 1450 V L-N
DR1P65K120S(DC) 120 V 1 65 kA 400 V - 150 V 20 kA 920 V L-N
DR1P65K230S(DC) 230 V 1 65 kA 700 V - 270 V 20 kA 1200 V L-N
DR1P65K400S(DC) 400 V 1 65 kA 1200 V - 480 V 20 kA 1950 V L-N
DR2P20K120S 120 V 2 20 kA 400 V 500 V 150 V 5 kA 575 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR2P20K230S 230 V 2 20 kA 700 V 500 V 270 V 5 kA 900 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR2P45K120S 120 V 2 45 kA 400 V 500 V 150 V 10 kA 775 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR2P45K230S 230 V 2 45 kA 700 V 500 V 270 V 10 kA 1080 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P20K120S(DC) 208Y/120 V 4 20 kA 400 V 500 V 300/150 V 5 kA 560 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P20K400S(DC 400Y/230 V 4 20 kA 700 V 500 V 540/270 V 5 kA 900 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P45K120S(DC) 208Y/120 V 4 45 kA 400 V 500 V 300/150 V 10 kA 760 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P45K400S(DC) 400Y/230 V 4 45 kA 700 V 500 V 540/270 V 10 kA 1080 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P80K120S(DC) 208Y/120 V 4 80 kA 400 V 500 V 300/150 V 20 kA 1040 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
DR4P80K400S(DC) 400Y/230 V 4 80 kA 700 V 500 V 540/270 V 20 kA 1420 V L-N, N-G (N-PE)
*MCOV = Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage
(DC) = Dry Contact Option
TITAN®
DIN RAIL (DR) Product Specifications